United Zion offers two vision plans through MetLife.

You will not receive an ID card from MetLife. When you visit a vision provider, let them
know our group number which is 5344306.

MetLife
1-800-638-5433
www.metlife.com

Plan Year: October 1, 2025 -

September 30, 2026

EYE EXAM

LENSES

Single Vision
Bifocal Lenses
Trifocal Lenses
Lenticular Lenses

FRAMES

CONTACT LENSES

Elective

M150A-5/10

Every 12 months
Plan pays 100% after $5 copay
Every 12 months
Plan pays 100% after $10 copay
Plan pays 100% after $10 copay
Plan pays 100% after $10 copay
Plan pays 100% after $10 copay
Every 12 months
Plan pays up to $150
Every 12 months

Plan pays up to $150
(with limitations)

BI-WEEKLY COST FOR VISION COVERAGE

M100D-20/20

Every 12 months
Plan pays 100% after $20 copay
Every 12 months
Plan pays 100% after $20 copay
Plan pays 100% after $20 copay
Plan pays 100% after $20 copay
Plan pays 100% after $20 copay
Every 24 months
Plan pays up to $100
Every 12 months

Plan pays up to $100
(with limitations)

Team Member Only

Team Member + Spouse
Team Member + Child(ren)

Team Member + Family

$4.88
$9.78
$8.26

$13.64

$3.06
$6.13
$5.18

$8.55


http://www.metlife.com/
http://www.metlife.com/



