

Vision Insurance

United Zion offers two vision plans through MetLife.

You will not receive an ID card from MetLife. When you visit a vision provider, let them know our group number which is **5344306**.

MetLife

1-800-638-5433

www.metlife.com

Plan Year: October 1, 2025 – September 30, 2026	M150A-5/10	M100D-20/20
EYE EXAM	Every 12 months Plan pays 100% after \$5 copay	Every 12 months Plan pays 100% after \$20 copay
LENSES	Every 12 months	Every 12 months
Single Vision	Plan pays 100% after \$10 copay	Plan pays 100% after \$20 copay
Bifocal Lenses	Plan pays 100% after \$10 copay	Plan pays 100% after \$20 copay
Trifocal Lenses	Plan pays 100% after \$10 copay	Plan pays 100% after \$20 copay
Lenticular Lenses	Plan pays 100% after \$10 copay	Plan pays 100% after \$20 copay
FRAMES	Every 12 months Plan pays up to \$150	Every 24 months Plan pays up to \$100
CONTACT LENSES	Every 12 months	Every 12 months
Elective	Plan pays up to \$150 (with limitations)	Plan pays up to \$100 (with limitations)

BI-WEEKLY COST FOR VISION COVERAGE		
Team Member Only	\$4.88	\$3.06
Team Member + Spouse	\$9.78	\$6.13
Team Member + Child(ren)	\$8.26	\$5.18
Team Member + Family	\$13.64	\$8.55